ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following New
Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are
hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order of the New Jersey
Supreme Court dated September 22, 2009 and effective upon publication on September

28, 2009.

Adams, Richard W.
Apoldo, Louis James
Bagdis, B. Jay

Baldeh, Momodou O.S.
Bampton, Debra K.
Barnard, Dana

Belen, Nelson R.
Benevento, Michael A.
Blackwell, Ayesha
Blanco, Franklin A.
Bloom, Thomas Sander
Bogatch, Ross 1.

Boyle, James Thomas, Jr.
Burton, Allen W.

Ching, Cassandra

Cohen, Dina B.

Colella, Antonella
Collins, Christopher John
Collins, John Joseph
Constantopes, Alex
Curylo, Christopher John
De La Mota, Marisol

De Vito, Terri

Docabo, Kristy M.
Dunnigan, Kathleen Anne
Dwyer, Kathryn
Eisenberg, David C.
Eisenberg, Jacob Michael
Eskesen, Frank N.
Friedenberg, Joann Michelle
Genua, Doreen Ann
Gibbons, David Henry, Jr.
Go, Maria Victoria
Graybeal, Lee Anne
Hanifin, Daniel M.
Hargis, Erin M.

Haskel, Stacey

Horn, Moshe H.

Hubbell, Tracy D.
Hughes, Richard Owen
Kanarfogel, Tova L.
Kielty, Sean C.

94 O/S
’92 Cam
86 O/S
07 O/S
94 Esx
99 Bur
08 O/S
04 O/S
98 O/S
82 O/S
97 O/S
06 O/S
83 O/S
02 O/S
07 O/S
07 O/S
08 O/S
90 O/S
86 O/S
94 O/S
98 Mon
00 O/S
04 O/S
’08 Unn
00 O/S
93 O/S
01 O/S
95 O/C
’99 Som
99 O/S
90 O/S
’96 Unn
’01 CMB
82 O/S
04 O/S
04 O/S
91 O/S
94 O/S
08 O/S
98 O/S
06 Ber
07 Hnt



Kohn, Michael G.
Kramer, Alan Todd
Kuritzky, Adam Philip
Lee, Siewha

Leonard, Robert P., 11
Little, Chris X.

Lum, Phillip Kent

Lurye, Maria

Lynch, Thomas G.
Mahon, Michael J.
Margulis, Howard L.

Mc Cann, Ana Marina
Mc Cann, Jason Peter
Mc Donald, Alyson Judith
Mellish, Jennifer L.
Menzi, Richard S.W.
Moore, Katanya K.
Mrvica, Michael Jere
Muir, Dorothy E.
Mulligan, Michael J.
Nelson, Andrew J.
Nesser, Isaac

Noll, Richard E.
O’Connor, William M.
Pearson, Fredric H.
Pletcher, Caitlin
Quatrone, Mary-Jo
Raynes, Diana

Reed, Robert R.
Reitman-Swiss, Stephanie C.
Rowland, Lyndsay E.
Salzmann, Matthew T.
Schefer, Alison S.
Schwartz, John Paul
Sharpe, Dafina S.
Shusterman-Goldsmith, Ali Nicole
Singh, Monu
Skowronski, Stephanie S.
Smith, Jennifer S.

Smith, Jonathan J.

Sousa, Michael D.
Strahlberg, Margo Hirsch
Stram, Scott W.

Stringer, Walter M., Jr.
Tolg, Robin L.

Trunkes, Virginia Kristina
Vidoni, Robert Gabriel
Vigil, Marcos D.

Ward, Margaret Ann
Wiener, Margaret L.
Williams, Lori Anne
Winegrad, Stephanie Hope

75 O/S
85 O/S
04 O/S
08 O/S
03 O/S
93 O/S
01 O/S
07 Mdl
73 Ber
85 O/S
90 O/S
03 O/S
08 O/C
06 O/S
’02 Esx
08 O/S
’02 Esx
98 Esx
’05 Bur
90 Glc
08 O/S
03 O/S
93 O/S
87 O/S
75 Unn
08 Glc
00 Ber
06 O/S
84 O/S
88 O/S
07 O/S
’05 Esx
87 O/S
06 O/S
08 O/S
02 O/S
03 O/S
’02 Hds
05 O/S
08 O/S
’00 Cam
01 O/S
06 O/S
’03 Cam
93 Atl
97 O/S
04 O/S
’02 Hds
98 O/S
87 O/S
’01 Mor
96 O/S



Young, Melodie 03 O/S
Zall, Howard L. 75 O/S
Ziegler, Joel S. "66 Esx

Dated: April 28, 2010
New Jersey Lawyers’ Fund for Client Protection



